
WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 
(Circle Appropriate Box) PUMPING TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (nearesl hour) 

METHOD USED TO 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE 

BEFORE PUMPING 

WHEN PUMPING 

MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

LAND SURFACE 

c3-- 
R 38 39 41 

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND /OR 
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS 
THAN TWO DISTANCES 



SEQUENC . . . - - . . - - ,TE PERMIT 
- 
NUMBER 

- -- - ? EMERGENCYflEMP NO IF AN' - - 
STAT IRYLANL - 8 -  

1 2 3  6 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

,~zs6?3 please type 
completely 

Date Rece~ved (APA) 8 1 3 1  LQCA TION OF 

z - 
OWNER~NFORMATION I 7Im...L 

8 COUNTY 

I 
F~rst Name 34 

16 9 ~ 5  , & & i ? h  Street 4 or &I& RFD 
kn n J 

55 H LOT & 
48 50 

2of /7  I I - 
10- State 72 ZIP 76 52 NEAREST TOWN 71 

DRILLER INFORMATION / 

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 11 ~n town) I M I1 

M 5 D 034 I 73 76 77 78 

76 L~cenqe No 81 . 8 1 4  1 
1 2  
DIRECTION OF WELL FROM I 1 
TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) 11 NEAR WHAT ROAD- 30 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 
NORTH 

(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

I /- 2Ll-09 
Date 34 6 2  37 m~ 

B 1 2 1 ~ % L L  INFORMATION 
APPROX PUMPING RATE A DISTANCE OM ROAD 

1 2  
(GAL PER MIN ) 8 12 

ENTER FT OR MI 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED S-@ 8-9 8-9 TAX MAP BLK PARCEL Lv 
(GAL PER DAY) 14 20 8 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

OMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 

I / A d  
FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING 8 AGRICULTURAL C ~ U N T Y  NAME ' C O U N T ~ N (  

IRRIGATION STATE 
SIGNATURE INSERT S , 

22 INDUSTRIAL. COMMERICIAL. DEWATERING 

WBLlC WATER SUPPLY WELL 
- , E x P  I 

TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING - - 
GEO-THERMAL 

O O C  

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL I 3 OD I FEET 
-24 28 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL h7HREST 
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN 

AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

REVerse-Zary  - -  DRive-POINT 

other 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
,/1 (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

'.- 
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE ' ABANDONED AND SEALED 

THIS WELL WlLL REPLACE A WELL THAT WlLL BE USED 
39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 

FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

bl THIS WELL WlLL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 
BOX & LOCATE WELL ' -+ 
WITH AN X 

SOURCES 9 F  DRILLING WATER 
1. (.JJJ?.- 

2. 

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER 

FROM THE MAP HERE 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF; AVAILABLE) 41 - - 52 N -- -- ---- 

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 
4 4 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
NOIF APPRO\IN<i WIHOAI I IE I  SHOULD USE SE 

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WE 
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE 
DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST R O A W N C T I O N  

&, =. 

1 
APPROP PERMIT NUMBER /& & Q ~~-~ Q r --. 

- 
PERMIT No 7 ~ - 6  97.9  

72 7 3 7 4  75 76.77 78 79 

DENV-Permit 97 @ COUNTY 



FIELD DATA SHEET 
X O W Z D  COUrVTY E'LL YIELD T E S T  

V 8 

ce-3 t.4 o f  we! 1  21d 
L)ist&qce o f  reasur ing  point  ( M . P . )  above ground d 4- 
S c a c l c  wat5r l e v e l  ( S . W . L . )  below M . P .  22 ' 

- .  .?iqi r a t e  pumping -- r e s e r v o i r  drawdown 

~ 1 . 7 ~  ~ u m p  s ta r t ed  /d */c CLrr\ Pumping r a t e  (FaS-~mb 
T?o:al t ime /fhc- t o  reach pumping  w a t e r  l e v e l  ,-?+q f t . / b e l o w  M . P .  , 

. . - - . .?scovery pump t e s t  data  - obse rva t i ons  t o  be recorded every  1 5  minutes 

f l - \ t L .  1 (L.7 25 WATER L - E L  
-.?:t? ~ n -  below M . P .  

+ '  
k 

! / /  7 
I 

: d o  do I 
I 

1 ! 5-  a s  3 20 I 

i / ! '-4" '?P 
d 4  9 

b cn 0 
' 

/[ - 25 3 20 I 

2 .S 3 d. a 
I 

1-1;' 0.7 I 

c< do i 
3 6 

r. 0 I 
.=3 n 

p a I 

i- ", I *' C) w o  j 
I 

/ .  / <  1 2s * &? 6 1 I ';$ 

1 , I  1 . . 
I 

I 
i 

I j 
! 

L I 
I 

I 
I 
I 
I 

PUiYPI.VG R4TE 
time t o  fill 
 allo on bucket 

I>- C , 

3 

I /o:za 
I 

I /u:qs 
A.5' 
2s 

PLOW METER READING 
(if used)  

CALCULATED FLOW ' 
(ga l lons  per 
minute)  

I 
30 c* 

I 
I 

rq0 i '  
I 
I 



Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147 

Main: 410-313-2640 1 Fax: 410-313-2648 
TDD 410-313-2323 1 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Acting Health Officer 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 
PERMANENT DE VZATION FOR BACTERIA 

Expiration Date - June 7'h, 2013 

December 7th, 2012 

Homeowner 
1 124 1 Whithorn Way 
Ellicott City, MD 2 1042 

RE: Riverwood 11, Lot 70 
11241 Whithorn Way 
Building Permit: B12002674 
Well Permit: HO-95-0715 

Dear Homeowner: 

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above 
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was 
granted on 11/29/2012. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on 
911 112012. The well construction was completed on 8/13/2007. Water samples were collected on 
12/5/2012,11/28/2012 & 11/16/2012. 

Gross Alpha and Beta samples were also collected on 8/13/2007. Results showed a Gross Alpha 
level of 12.0 * 2.0 pCi/L and Gross Beta level of 8.0 * 2.0 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha was below 
the maximum contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCiL and the Gross Beta was below the target 
level of 5OpCiIL (roughly equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirems per year). At the time 
of testing and with respect to these parameters, the well water is safe for all uses. 

The untreated water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing contained 
elevated levels of coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and the untreated water is NOT 
bacteriologically safe for drinking. 

After installation of a water disinfection device (W light disinfection system), a post-treatment 
water sample was collected on 12/5/2012 and indicated that the treated water was free from 
coliform bacteria and is bacteriologically safe for drinking. 

This Department will grant a permanent deviation to the Interim Certificate of Potability on 
condition that the water disinfection system effectively maintains the water free from bacteria. 

Furthermore, it will be necessary for you to comply with the following conditions: 

1. The system must be properly operated and maintained continuously in 
accordance with the service contract for the life of the residence. 



2. It is recommended that a Maryland certified water laboratory certified for 
bacteriological analysis perform a yearly potability analysis. 

3. If you decide to sell or rent your home in the future, you must make any 
potential buyerhenant aware of this permanent deviation. A person who fails to 
make this disclosure is subject to the penalties set out in COMAR 
26.04.04.12F Enforcement and Environment Article 9-1311, Annotated Code 
of Maryland. 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" 
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-95-0715. Although 
the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department 
does not guarantee water supplies. 

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance. 
Submission of a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal 
coliform bacteria is required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of 
Potability will be issued. Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final 
Certificate of Potability will result in a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a 
misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject 
to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months. 

Please contact (4 10) 3 13-1 773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a 
Maryland certified water quality laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories 
certified by the state of Maryland may be found at the following website: 
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/WSP-Labs-20 1 Oapr16.pdf 

Approving Authority, 

Heidi Scott, R.S. 
Environmental Sanitarian 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits 
Community Hygiene Program 
File 



Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147 

Main: 410-313-2640 1 Fax: 410-313-2648 
TDD 410-313-2323 1 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 
Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Acting Health Officer 

REQUEST FOR PERMANENT DEVIATION TO 
BACTERIA STANDARDS FOR CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

DATE: I ? +  WELL PERMIT # : HO - 5 5  - 0 7 15 

CONDITIONS: 
5 e  

1) Results for water samples collected on h?~chodfor  the well installed under permit 
#HO-?S -D7/5 indicated that the water samples contained coliform bacteria. This 
bacteria is used as an indicator species which can help measure the sanitary protection of 
the well and water supply. Coliform bacteria by themselves do not usually cause disease, 
but their presence may indicate that surface contamination (insects, organic material, 
surface water, etc.) may have entered the water supply and the water may be potentially 
unsafe. 

2) Repeated chlorination of the well failed to eliminate the presence of coliform bacteria in 
subsequent water samples. 

3) After installation and operation of an ultraviolet light disinfection system, water samples 
collected on 12-S- /IL indicated that the coliform contamination has been reduced 
to "absent" at the primary drinking tap. 

I hereby request that a Permanent Deviation to COMAR 26.04.04.09 be granted for the well 
installed under permit HO - qS - 07/5 . I am fully aware of the conditions under which this 
deviation will be granted, and of my responsibilities as the well owner, which include advising 
any future buyer1 tenant of the installation, condition and maintenance respons?bilities of the 
water disinfection device. 

Prospective Owner's Original Signature(s) [Person(s) that intend to live in the dwelling] 

Dan j CynJfiia Psle 
Prospective Owner's Printed Name(s) 

prospective Owner's Day Time Phone Number(s) DEC 1 12012 
5 d@-J?Y9-22o 

i COUNTY HMLIB D E : ~ ~ .  

I 
i BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH i - 



REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Laboratorv ID #: 87299 
Reference: Riverwood Lot 70 
Location: 1 124 1 Whithorn Road 

Ellicott City, MD 21042 
Date/ Time Collected: 12/5/20 12 1050 
DateITime Rec'd: 12/5/20 12 1229 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND 
Collected By: J. Yeager 6 176JY 

Account #: 
Com~anv: 
Reauested BY: 
Source: 
Site: 
Treatment: 
pH: 
Well #: 

3123 
National Water Servicing 
Dave Rycke 
Well Water 
Port after UV Light 
*** 
6.7 
HO-95-07 1 5 

161201 2 I 1000 1 BCD 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN 4 . 0  MF'N/1OOml 4 . 0  SM18 9223 12/6/2012 / 1000 / BCD 

NOTES 

1 ***Softener/ Neutralizer/ Sediment Filter/ UV Light 
2 MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 mi of sample. 
3 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. 
4 ND:None Detected 
5 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 
6 pH and Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy 
Building Permit # : 12002674 

Date Reported: 12/6/20 12 DEC 1 1 2012 

HOWARD COUNTY HL,-L-R DEPT. MD state Cer tF~don  # 13 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL NEAL FW , 
rmx. . 



REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Laboratorv ID #: 87298 
Reference: Riverwood Lot 70 
Location: 1 124 1 Whithorn Road 

Ellicott City, MD 2 1042 
Date/ Time Collected: 12/5/20 12 1050 
Date~Time Rec'd: 12/5/20 12 1229 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND 
Collected By: J. Yeager 6 1 76JY 

Account #: 3 123 
Com~anv: National Water Servicing 
Reauested BY: Dave Rycke 
Source: Well Water 
Site: Pressure Tank 
Treatment: *** 
pH: 6.4 
Well #: HO-95-0715 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN 4.0 MPNI1OOml 4.0 SM18 9223 12/6/2012 1 1000 1 BCD 

NOTES 
1 ***Prior to Softener1 Neutralizer/ Sediment Filter1 UV Light 
2 MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample. 
3 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. 
4 ND:None Detected 
5 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 
6 pH and Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy 
Building Permit # : 12002674 

Date Reported: 12/6/20 12 I DEC 1 12012 



FOUNTAIN UALLN LAB PAGE 01/01 

~ ~ v ] i D  #: 87225 
Ref-: Riverwood Lot 70 
Imxrtion: 1 1241 Whithm Road 

Ellicbtt City, hrPD 21042 
Date/ T i e  Collected: 1 1/28/2012 1045 
~)smime .~ec*d: 1 s  no I 2 ISLO 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Totat: ND 
Colleaed By: B. lhttem 471 78D 

Accdont ff: 3123 
Camaanv: National Water S e ~ c i n g  
Resod Bv: Dave Rycke 
Source: Well Water 
Site: Pressttre Tank 
Treatment; None 
pH: 6.9 
Well #: HO-95-0 7 1 5 

+..,, '. ,<. ' . . . . '  ,. , .. ' -  mTS * -S ' ,:,: . , REFESENCE. R I E ~  D A ~ A N A L ~ '  
Bnctctiq Coliform, Total, MPN 129.8 MPN/100ml 4 . 0  SMIS 9223 1 1/29/2012 1 1000 1 CCH 

~bcteh, E. 4, MPN 4 , O  MPN/10oml 4.0 SM 1 8 9223 1 ~nslzoia l rm/cc~ 

N O r n  
1 Mmul100 ml = Most Probebic Number [of viable -a] per 100 m1 of sample. 
2 Results less than or within dre r e h c e  range are considerad ~~SEactory and *in potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. 
3 NItNoneDetected 
4 Visual well check: Wed, ventcd cap 
5 pH and Chlorine Iml tested on sib 

ReasonfarTest: Use 6t ( l c ~ ~ m l c y  
Buildii Ponait # : 12002674 

Date Reuorted; 1 !/29r2012 I DEC 1 12012 

I HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DE:>T 



'- . r v . w r v  I.*TXU~ ,V ~ L - C C F  1 til~w 3. 1 1 4 . , ~  LIZLU.UI\ILLVAX +,. -ea,v. . ,., ,., . : .,/. ..* .,,. A:'.- 

14A d*l T&@O.WII Rd.  We~tminster,MD f4148?8-1014 (410) 876-4594:- ~Ak(41@);@: < 
. . . - . 

. I - - - .- - - 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Laboratow ID #: 87082 
Reference: Riverwood Lot 70 
Location: 1241 Whithorn Road 

Ellicott City, MD 2 1042 
Date1 Time Collected: 1 111 6/20 12 1112 
Datemime Rec'd 1 11 16/20 12 1320 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND 
Collected By: J. Yeager 6176JY 

Account #: 3 123 
Comoanv: National Water Servicing 
Reauested BY: Dave Rycke 
Source: Well Water 
Site: Pressure Tank 
Treatment: None 
pH: 6.4 
Well #: HO-95-07 15 

Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN 

Nitrate 

Turbidity 

<1.0 MPN/IOOml <1.0 SM18 9223 11/17/2012 / 1015 / SNZ 

4.0 mgk 10 60 1 11/16/2012 1 1615 1 CCH 

4.56 NTU <lo SM18 2130B 1 1/16/2012 I 1346 1 JKW 

Sand NS m a  5 VisuaVGravimetric 1 1/16/2012 1 1345 I JKW 

NOTES 
1 mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

MPNI 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample. 
NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 m a )  
NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units 
Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 
sampling. 
ND:None Detected 
Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap 
pH and Chlorine level tested on site 

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy 
Building Pennit # : 12002674 

Date Reported: 11/19/2012 

DEC 1 12012 

I HOWARD COUNTY HEr.51 h: 3 h ~  : . 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMEh I'Al NE~TL i'H MD State Certipcaiion # 133 



11/28/2012 12: 32 4108480298 FOUNTAIN UALLEY LAB 
PAGE 02/02 

Laboratwv ID #: 87299 
Reference: Rivatwood Lot 70 
Looation: 11241 Whithom Rdad 

l3llicott City, MI 2 1042 
bate/ Time Collcctcd: 12/5/20 12 1050 
Date/Timc Rec'd: 1 2/5/2012 1229 
Chlorine pprn: Frae: ND Total: N1) 

Collected By: J. Yeager G 176JY 

Account 8: 
Cmnaw: 
Reauested Bv: 
!+wfCe: 

Site: 
Treamcnt: 
pH: 
Well #: 

3 123 
National Water Servicing 
Dave Ryckc 
Well Warn 
Port a h  W Light 
I** 

' ..,," .#k#&#@f&& ,....,.. 
1 , : , , ~ / ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ , ~ ~ i ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ , ~ , : ~ , ( ~ ; ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ; ' ~ ,  :,,'"," ::;!&*% ' ': ;,$jt+,dm,hN&y$$, ' ;., . . .  , , , . ,. 1 . ! ,  %.! .:., , .:, , ,,., , ... , ,  , . . ' A  

' ~actctia 6" lifonn, T*I, MPN €1.0 MFVI 1Mml 4 . 0  SM18 9223 1vm012 /IOOO/ BCD ' 

Bactm'a, E. coll, MPN s1 .O l M P N / l ~ r n l  4 . 0  9M18 9223 12/6/2012 / 1OUO 1 BCD 

NW'l'RS 
1 ***%r-/Ncvtralizer/ Scdimcnt Filter/ UV Light 
2 MPN! I00 ml = Most Probable Number [ofviable par 106 ml of ?+ample. 
3 Resulrrr less thw or within the teferenca mge are considered satlsfwbfy md within potable water limits at the time o f  

sampling. 
4 NDNonaDetemd 
5 Visual well check: Sealed, ventcd cap 
6 pH atrd Chlorine level tested on sitc 

Reason fot Test : Uw & Occupancy 
hitding Pemit # : 12002674 



11/28/2012 r2: 32 ' 4108480298 FOUNTAIN UALLEV LAB PAGE 01/02 

TUEPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Labomrv TD #: 87298 
Reference: Riverwood Lat 70 
Lscsltion: 11241 WhithmRoad 

Ellicott City, MD 21 042 
Dm/ Time Collected: 1 2/5/20 1 2 1050 
Datefffmc Rec'd: 12/5/20] 2 1229 
Chlorine ppm: Free: Nb Total: ND 
Collected By: J. Yeager 6 176JY 

Acoo~mt #: 
C o m m :  
R C Q U ~  Bv: 
Sorrrcc: 
Sib: 
Tmdment: 
pH; 
Well #: 

3123 
National Water Servicing 
h w  Rycke 
Well Wskr 
J?remm Tank 
*** 

Bacteria. Colifonn, 'I'ota!, MRN (29 MPNl IOOml -4.0 SM18 9223 12/6/2012/ 1 0 0  I RCD 

Wictair?, B. coli, MIW eI.0 MPN/lOQml 4 .0  SMl8 9223 12/6/2012 / 1000 I BCD 

NOTFS 
1 **"Prior to Solher/ Ntutralizerl Sediment Filter1 UV 1,ight 
2 MPNI 100 ml - Most Probblc Number [of viable bactcria] pet I00 ml of sample. 
3 Rav11$ lcss than or within the rdhncc  nmge are consfdenxi s a t i ~ ~  md within pcmble water limits at thc time of 

sampling. 
4 NJ3:NoneDetectd 
5 Visual well check: Sealed, vensed cap 
6 pH md Chlorine love1 tested on site 

Roasaofior'Tet?t: Use & Oocupsncy 
Building Pcmit df : 12002674 



Aocount P: 

RwPstsdBv: 
Somx: 
Site: 
T- 
pH: 
Well #! 

3123 
Nntioml Water Semmclng 
Dava Rycke 
Well water 
Presmm Tank 
None 
6.9 
HO-95-0715 



l 11/11/2012 08:54 4108480298 FWNTCIIN W E Y  LAB PAGE 01/01 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Lahrabrv IaS # 87082 
Referonce: Rlvewood Lot 70 
T ~ c d i o n :  1241 Whithorn Road 

Ellicott City, MD 2 1 042 
Date/ Time Colb atd: 1 111 6/2012 1112 
Date/Tims Rsc'c 11/16/2012 1320 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: NP 
Collectd By; J. Yeager 6176JY 

Account #: 
Comaanv: 
Reut~estwi Bv: 
Source: 
Site: 
Treetment: 
pR 
Well #; 

3 123 
National 'Natcr Servicing 
Dave Ry~:ke 
Well Wst st 
Premre "ank 
None 
6.4 
HO-95-0'; 15 

A 0  m e n  10 601 11/16/2012 1 16151 CCH 

/4.56. - . . .. NTU sl 0 $MI8 2L30H 11116f2012 1 1346/ JKW 

Sand m m  5 VlsudlGmvi~~~ttrlc I lllW012 1 1344 1 JKW 

t m@L = m i l l ~ ~ s  per lftcr (dm, parts per miUion) 
2 MPN/ 100 m13 Most Probable Number [of dable bactwia] jm 100 ml ofsatnpls. 
3 NS P {me 3een [NS indicates less than 5 m@) 
4 WU = Nephclomealc Turbidfty Units 
5 Rasult! less tbm or within the reference mge an c o n d d d  eatisfactory and within p~r t a b  vPatet limirs st the dme of 

samplil~g. 
6 NJ):N(ve Detected 
7 Visltal .vcll chock: h l o d ,  vented aap 
8 pH anc Chlorine lml teswd an site 
Raawn fir 'l ~rst : Use & Occupancy 
B u i l d i ~  Pcr.r~it # : 12002674 



SELFRIDGE BUIRS PAGE 01/01 

HOWARD CO- HEALTH DEPARTMENT F'AxAW 
BUREAU OF ~ O ~ A L  Kl%LTH 9- / f d  / L 

WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM 
TE,L: (410)313-2640 FAX: (4IO)313-2648 

Fa Cot n n. Pit 1e1# A da m. r ri d.malvP/m . . 
~ ~ ~ b t ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ s f o r ~ e s t i a g i a  ~ w p d o r t o 9 r u a  en thsdayofthcd&d 

hrrpcc#oa No work b to be cwurd  until r p p d  by the HePItb Dcpamwnt All hstabtionr must comply 
wttt! tbe NdihaaI Standud Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) C O W  26.6404 (Mb Well 

C ~ n d d O l !  kfphti~). fljabmlnion d a F D ~ D ! &  fo*m.b e ~ d m d  ~d0l' ta U8e o ~ d  &maam- , - 
7 

. ~/+zNR/ k / e  5 d ~  m v w  Y: S" r B S ~ -  1 ,  
60. 138. nt*md, A Q B G I  

(Must etrcle ant) L t d  Plumber UesaPcd Wen Mlet 
LiceaSa#and a f ~ v i d u a l ~ l a f b r t h e f i c l d ~ ( w :  
N m  T A W  r 3 
*A UctnseC IndfViduaI m w  perform tk actrraf InrtPlfation. App- must be mdot tb% direct 
wpcrvision of a lkensed immeyarm o r  mester plumber, pump instalter or well driller. Llmaea  ma^ be 
. - 

Nanrc of Propc~Owfller.~~nlc~ qs %F& ,, /~WEJ Telepnonc #; 
tat #: 70 Well Tag O : HO - 5 F m  0 7/< 

?U/ WAF& U A Y  

Submedble P o m ~  Data ell Can 
Make& b I J ~ F D  8 

==%=@ -P C ~ W W  Gmf capsccuk~ to casing: 
Well Yield;&&-GPM Conduit niin 18" B.G.: 

53 ~cre&cd. vented well G U T  

- 
Depth of well e n c o d  at dm of pump hsdht ioa;~(faet)  Conduit smued to welrcap: u( 
Vpump macity =-.well Yield a low water cut off switch is nnuhed by NSPC 1990 Scr;tion 173.4 
~ ~ i ~ w ~ a b l s & a t ~ ~ d - ~ u s t & c l e o r t ~  c P !  - 
Safety if umi, amChed t o  i d d c  of well casing with eye boll $# 

Hou 
,- . 

Approximan, lcngth of slceve: 5 ' 
Sleeve caulked artd scsled properly: Y f i  5 

ndtobeattaut~nf~tromthercpticIPdk(~p&arnbtr,smrgcpiplng 
m a @  IWE~VB are& If this Cannot be accompL'sbd, wntld ibis dnoe for 

- Fat Healttr Pcammcrtt Ust Onlv ,-Not tw be com~fctrd bv krstrl!ct 

D a r r t I n s p I n s p ~ :  Dsltehp. Apgmved: a@'w 
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter and water supply line at teast 36" below grade 

Twa piece cap W e d  and attached w cash$ Securely 
- 
7 

Elec. conduit ex#nds at ltsn 18" below gmddattachcd tO cappropslry 
Saftiy mpc instatled b i d e  of welt cssieg 3 
Comet well @ attached pmpcrly and d g 8 "  abwt finished grade J 

Warn supply line slewed adequanly ar R w s e  conndoa 
Adcquatc gmul obscrved below pitless adapter K+ 
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FORTH ELECTION DISTRICT 
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND 



Howard County 
Health Department 

T178 CoIumbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046 
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Fxee 1-866-313-6300 
website: www.hchealth.org 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.EH., Health. Officer 

TO ALL Tr\TTERESTED PARTIES 

When submitting a well. permit application for a proposed we11 fox new 
construction,please indicate one of the following: 

Well Site Location: 
~ ~ e r w u o d  43*.?7 & % % ~ d y , , ~ ,  IJw~~J &*d 

SubdMsion/Property Name Lot# Road Name5 
b e d  ~*cn, ~pk3 G)/rdhd iJ*r 

d ~ h e  well sitehas been staked by kddm k t  & - S 

(professional land suweyor or company mploying professional land &rveyors) 

a The well. Qiller, builder or property owner will call the HeaIth Department 
to schedule a time to meet in the field to verie the proposed well site 
location. 

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be attached 
to the green well permit application. 

Revised 3/11/05 



Howard County 
Health Department 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 
TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

website: www.hchealth.org. 

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

October 19,2007 

Winchester of Howard County 
6905 Rockledge Drive 
Suite 800 
Bethesda, Maryland 20817 

RE: Riverwood I1 Lot # 70 
Well Tag: HO - 95 - 0715 

To Whom It May Concern: 

A sample was collected from a yield test on August 13,2007 and submitted to the Department of 
Health & Mental Hygiene Laboratory to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in 
the future well water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle 
activity in a.water supply. These naturally occurring radioactive nuclides have been demonstrated 
to be present in a certain type of geologic formation known as the Baltimore Gneiss which exists 
in your area of development within the County. 

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 12.0 * 2.0 picocuries/liter (pCi/L); 
while the Gross Beta level was 8.0 * 2.0 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was below its maximum 
contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCi/L, while the Gross Beta level was below its targeted value of 50 
pCi/L (roughly equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 milliremslyear). 

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water supply appears 
safe for all uses. No additional testing for these parameters will be required to secure the future Use & 
Occupancy. However, other standard testing will still be necessary. 

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call our office at 410313- 
1773 if you have any further questions. 

Bureau of ~nvironrhental Health 

cc: Eric Dougherty, MDE Water Mgmt., Groundwater 
Well & Septic property file 


